SKY SUPER RUGBY TRANS-TASMAN 2021
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7.05pm
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11.55pm

ROUND 2

7.05pm
9.45pm
4.35pm
7.05pm
9.45pm
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Friday 14 May
Saturday 15 May
Saturday 15 May
Saturday 15 May

Friday 21 May
Friday 21 May
Saturday 22 May
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Saturday 22 May

ROUND 3 - SUPER ROUND

7.05pm
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9.45pm
2.35pm

ROUND 4

7.05pm
9.45pm
4.35pm
7.05pm
9.45pm

7.05pm
9.45pm
4.35pm
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9.45pm

Friday 28 May
Saturday 29 May
Saturday 29 May
Saturday 29 May
Sunday 30 May

Friday 4 June
Friday 4 June
Saturday 5 June
Saturday 5 June
Saturday 5 June

Friday 11 June
Friday 11 June
Saturday 12 June
Saturday 12 June
Saturday 12 June

FINAL - SATURDAY 13 JUNE

Highlanders v Reds
Waratahs v Hurricanes
Crusaders v Brumbies
Rebels v Blues

Force v Chiefs

Hurricanes v Rebels
Force v Highlanders
Blues v Waratahs
Chiefs v Brumbies
Reds v Crusaders

Hurricanes v Force
Waratahs v Crusaders
Blues v Brumbies
Reds v Chiefs
Highlanders v Rebels

Crusaders v Force
Reds v Blues
Chiefs v Rebels

Highlanders v Waratahs

Brumbies v Hurricanes

Hurricanes v Reds

Brumbies v Highlanders

Rebels v Crusaders
Blues v Force
Waratahs v Chiefs

Forysth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
Venue TBC

Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
AAMI Park, Melbourne

HBF Park, Perth

Sky Stadium, Wellington

HBF Park, Perth

Eden Park, Auckland

FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

McLean Park, Napier

WIN Stadium, Wollongong

Eden Park, Auckland

Queensland Country Bank Stadium, Townsville
Venue TBC in Highlanders region

Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane

FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Sky Stadium, Wellington
GIO Stadium, Canberra
AAMI Park, Melbourne
Eden Park, Auckland
Venue TBC
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945pm Saturday 15 May v Rebels
4.35pm Saturday 22 May v Waratahs
715pm  Saturday 29 May v Brumbies
945pm Friday 4 June v Reds
7.05pm Saturday 12 June v Force :
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