SKY SUPER RUGBY TRANS-TASMAN 2021

ROUND 1				
7.05pm	Friday 14 May	Highlanders v Reds	Forysth Barr Stadium, Dunedin	
9.45pm	Friday 14 May	Waratahs v Hurricanes	Venue TBC	ANE
7.05pm	Saturday 15 May	Crusaders v Brumbies	Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch	
9.45pm	Saturday 15 May	Rebels v Blues	AAMI Park, Melbourne	
11.55pm	Saturday 15 May	Force v Chiefs	HBF Park, Perth	
ROUND 2				
7.05pm	Friday 21 May	Hurricanes v Rebels	Sky Stadium, Wellington	â
9.45pm	Friday 21 May	Force v Highlanders	HBF Park, Perth	
4.35pm	Saturday 22 May	Blues v Waratahs	Eden Park, Auckland	1 ACT
7.05pm	Saturday 22 May	Chiefs v Brumbies	FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton	CHIEFS
9.45pm	Saturday 22 May	Reds v Crusaders	Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane	
ROUND 3 - S	UPER ROUND			
7.05pm	Friday 28 May	Hurricanes v Force	McLean Park, Napier	
5.05pm	Saturday 29 May	Waratahs v Crusaders	WIN Stadium, Wollongong	
7.15pm	Saturday 29 May	Blues v Brumbies	Eden Park, Auckland	XH
9.45pm	Saturday 29 May	Reds v Chiefs	Queensland Country Bank Stadium, Townsville	COUSADEDS
2.35pm	Sunday 30 May	Highlanders v Rebels	Venue TBC in Highlanders region	MĀ PANGO MĀ WHERO
ROUND 4				
7.05pm	Friday 4 June	Crusaders v Force	Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch	
9.45pm	Friday 4 June	Reds v Blues	Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane	
4.35pm	Saturday 5 June	Chiefs v Rebels	FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton	
7.05pm	Saturday 5 June	Highlanders v Waratahs	Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin	
9.45pm	Saturday 5 June	Brumbies v Hurricanes	GIO Stadium, Canberra	HIGHLANDERS
ROUND 5				
7.05pm	Friday 11 June	Hurricanes v Reds	Sky Stadium, Wellington	
9.45pm	Friday 11 June	Brumbies v Highlanders	GIO Stadium, Canberra	All and the
4.35pm	Saturday 12 June	Rebels v Crusaders	AAMI Park, Melbourne	
7.05pm	Saturday 12 June	Blues v Force	Eden Park, Auckland	LURRE (1)
9.45pm	Saturday 12 June	Waratahs v Chiefs	Venue TBC	
FINAL - SAT	URDAY 19 JUNE			
				and the second



9.45pm Saturday 15 May 4.35pm Saturday 22 May 7.15pm Saturday 29 May 9.45pm Friday 4 June 7.05pm Saturday 12 June

- v Rebels
- v Waratahs
- **v** Brumbies
- v Reds
- v Force

5

11.55pm Saturday 15 May 7.05pm Saturday 22 May 9.45pm Saturday 29 May 4.35pm Saturday 5 June 9.45pm Saturday 12 June

- v Force
- **v** Brumbies
- v Reds
- v Rebels
- v Waratahs
- 7.05pm Saturday 15 May 9.45pm Saturday 22 May 5.05pm Saturday 29 May 7.05pm Friday 4 June 4.35pm Saturday 12 June
- v Brumbies v Reds
- v Waratahs
- v Force
- v Rebels
- 7.05pm Friday 14 May 9.45pm Friday 21 May 2.35pm Sunday 30 May 7.05pm Saturday 5 June 9.45pm Friday 11 June
- v Reds
- v Force
- v Rebels
- v Waratahs
- v Brumbies
- v Waratahs
- v Rebels
- v Force
- **v** Brumbies
- v Reds